DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
D E F  P U M P S  |  D E F  TA N K S  |  D E F  A C C E S S O R I E S
2 | DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
What is DEF?
DEF is a nontoxic solution of 67.5% purified water and
32.5% ultra pure automotive grade urea. DEF is not a fuel
or fuel additive.
DEF meets ISO Standards 22241 and is an American Petroleum

# OF SCR UNITS 1 – 5 8 – 13 13+
DIESEL FUEL
GAL. PER WK. 500 – 2,000 3,000 – 5,000 5,000+
PER WEEK 30 – 120 180 – 300 300+
PER MONTH 120 – 480 720 – 1,200 1,200+
PER YEAR 1,440 – 5,670 8,640 – 14,400 14,400+
* DEF Solution usage in gallons
 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID | 3
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID DISPENSING SOLUTIONS
DRUM PUMP SYSTEMS
CNH Industrial storage tanks and dispensing systems offer several
tank sizes, state-of-the-art filtration units and all other necessary DEF
compatible components. All dispensing systems come standard with
fittings and venting components needed to maintain DEF purity.
120V Drum Pump System
Part No. DEFDP120 (120V Poly Nozzle)
• Drum Pump System includes 120V
axial gear pump, discharge hose,
suction hose, drum adapter coupling
and poly manual nozzle
• Can be manually operated in case of
electrical power outage
• Designed exclusively for use as a
drum pump
• 1-Year limited liability warranty
12V Drum Pump System
Part No. DEFDP12V (12V Poly Nozzle)
• Drum Pump System includes 12V
axial gear pump, discharge hose,
suction hose, drum adapter coupling
and poly manual nozzle
• Can be manually operated in case of
electrical power outage
• Designed exclusively for use as a
drum pump
• 1-Year limited liability warranty
Hand Pump System
Part No. DEFDPHP (Manual Poly Nozzle)
• Drum Hand Pump System includes
expandable downtube, drum adapter
and poly manual nozzle with lock
pin feature
• Drum adapter allows precise
connection of pump on the drum
• Efficient DEF delivery rate, per manual
pump stroke
120V Tote Pump System
with Stainless Steel Nozzle
Part No. DEFTP120SN (120V SS Nozzle)
• Pro Series Tote Pump System includes
120V diaphragm tote pump, discharge
hose, suction hose and stainless steel
automatic shut-off nozzle
• Die-cast aluminum motor and switch
case make the pump more durable
• Double gasket, leak-free fitting design
• 3-Year limited liability warranty
• Optional Flow Meter Kit available
120V Tote Pump System
with Poly Nozzle
Part No. DEFTP120MN (120V Poly Nozzle)
• Pro Series Tote Pump System
includes 120V diaphragm tote pump,
discharge hose, suction hose and poly
manual nozzle
• Die-cast aluminum motor housing
and switch case make the pump
more durable
• Double gasket, leak-free fitting design
• 3-Year limited liability warranty
• Optional Flow Meter Kit available
12V Tote Pump System
with Poly Nozzle
Part No. DEFTP12VMN (12V Poly Nozzle)
• 12V Tote Pump System includes
diaphragm tote pump, discharge
hose, suction hose, poly nozzle and
connection cable with battery terminal

switch case make the pump more shock resistant
• Operable when temperature fluctuations occur and
in areas where wide temperature ranges are common
• 3-Year limited liability warranty
12V Tote Pump Only
Part No. DEFTP12VP
• Tote Pump has a
suction height of 9.8 feet
• Die-cast aluminum motor and
switch case make the pump more shock resistant
• Operable when temperature fluctuations occur and
in areas where wide temperature ranges are common
• 3-Year limited liability warranty
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID DISPENSING SOLUTIONS
120V Premium Tote Pump System
Part No. DEFTPP120 (120V SS Nozzle)
• Super Pro Series Tote Pump System includes 120V diaphragm tote pump, discharge
hose, suction hose, in-line digital meter, stainless steel automatic shut-off nozzle
and filter assembly
• Offers easily accessible and replaceable filter cartridge

(120V 60HZ)
• Self resetting thermal
protection motor
• Flow Rate: 7 – 10 GPM
• Drum thread adapter included
12V Drum Pump Only
Part No. DEFDP12VP
• 12V axial gear pump
• Self resetting thermal
protection motor
• Flow Rate: 7 – 10 GPM
• Drum thread adapter included
 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID | 5
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID DISPENSING SOLUTIONS
Mobile Truck Tanks
Part No. DEFTT66 (66 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTT115 (115 Gallons)
• HDPE UV resistant molded tank
• Available in 66 or 115 gallon sizes
• Lockable protection lid
• Molded forklift pockets
• 12V Self priming diaphragm pump
• 20' DEF hose
• Manual poly nozzle
TANK SIZE L × W × H
66 Gallons 48" × 36" × 107"
115 Gallons 96" × 36" × 107"
MOBILE TRUCK TANKS
Plug N’ Pump Stationary Tanks
Part No. DEFPNP396 (396 Gallons)
Part No. DEFPNP660 (660 Gallons)
Part No. DEFPNP1320 (1,320 Gallons)
• Double wall HDPE tanks with UV resistant material
• Pre-wired and ready for operation
• Tank fluid level indicator by percentage
• 120V Diaphragm pump
• Optical and visual leak alarm
• Lockable fill door
• 3-Year warranty pump system
• 20' DEF hose
• Stainless in-line digital meter
• Stainless automatic DEF nozzle
• Insulated/heated options also available
This DEF station offers everything required to ensure your operation has the capability to store and pump the
DEF you need. Although not designed as a mobile unit, the quality station can be relocated to another stationary
location when empty, and ships effortlessly.
PLUG N’ PUMP STATIONARY TANKS
Part No. DEFPNP1320 (1,320 Gallons)
Part No. DEFPNP396 (396 Gallons) Part No. DEFPNP660 (660 Gallons)
6 | DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
Mini Bulk Systems
Part No. DEFTKMB500 (500 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTKMB1000 (1,000 Gallons)
• Unit fits on all standard width fuel islands
• Keeps fluid safe from environmental hazards
• Easily relocatable
• Integrates with any brand commercial,

suction pump
• Heat package
• Automatic shut off
submersible pump controller
• Pulse output meter
• Card-lock user integration
TANK SIZE* L × W × H WEIGHT
500 Gallons 48" × 36" × 107" ~800 lbs.
1,000 Gallons 96" × 36" × 107" ~1,600 lbs.
* Ability to expand to 2,000 gallons
MINI BULK SYSTEMS
DISPENSING CABINET
HIGH VOLUME DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID EQUIPMENT
 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID | 7
Indoor Storage Tanks
Part No. DEFTNK500 (500 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK1000 (1,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK2000 (2,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK3000 (3,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK6500 (6,500 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK8400 (8,400 Gallons)
System Contains:
• 2" stainless steel threaded bulk head fitting in the sidewall
• 1" stainless steel threaded bulk head fitting in the sidewall
• 1" × 3/4" stainless steel, barbed nipple and ball valve
• 2" polypropylene threaded top mount fittings (2)
• Non-vented manway
• 1" × 12" siphon tube
• 2" stainless steel inlet for fill port with cap
• Stainless steel ball valves and nipples (2)
• Venting package
• Duplex vent package – Rated for 225 GPM
• Duplex vent filtration cover
• DEF pipe sealant
Outdoor Storage Tanks
Part No. DEFTNK500H (500 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK1000H (1,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK2000H (2,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK3000H (3,000 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK6500H (6,500 Gallons)
Part No. DEFTNK8400H (8,400 Gallons)
System Contains:
• 2" stainless steel threaded bulk head fitting – sidewall
• 1" stainless steel threaded bulk head fitting – sidewall
• 2" polypropylene threaded top mount fittings (2)

• Integrated one-way check valve
• Compatible with poly and stainless
steel 4-pin valve system
ACCESSORIES
Manual Poly Nozzle
Part No. DEF-MN
• Compatible with all CNH Industrial
pumps and systems
• Lock pin feature
Pulse Meter
Part No. DEFPLSMTR
• Stainless steel meter housing for
compatibility in all environments
Heated Insulated
Tote Blanket
Part No. DEFTH275BD-A (275 Gal)
Part No. DEFTH330BD-A (330 Gal)
• 120V / 12 Amps
• Internal present
• 70° F (+/- 10° F)
• Front access

• Manual motor starter and overload protection
• 12/3 × 25' electrical cord with plug
 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID | 11
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
DRUM PUMP SYSTEMS
DEFDP120 120V Drum Pump System
DEFDP12V 12V Drum Pump System
DEFDPHP 55 Gallon Drum Hand Pump System
TOTE PUMP SYSTEMS
DEFTP120SN 120V Tote Pump System with
Stainless Steel Nozzle
DEFTP120MN 120V Tote Pump System with Poly Nozzle
DEFTP12VMN 12V Tote Pump System with Poly Nozzle
DEFTPP120 120V Premium Tote Pump System
PUMPS ONLY
DEFTP120VP 120V Tote Pump Only
DEFTP12VP 12V Tote Pump Only
DEFDP120P 120V Drum Pump Only
DEFDP12VP 12V Drum Pump Only
MOBILE TRUCK TANKS
DEFTT66 66 Gallon 12V 20' DEF Hose
(47.25" × 32" × 25")
DEFTT115 115 Gallon 12V 20' DEF Hose
(47.25" × 32" × 36")
PLUG N’ PUMP STATIONARY TANKS
DEFPNP396 396 Gallon (68" × 49" × 95")
DEFPNP396H 396 Gallon Heated (68" × 49" × 95")
DEFPNP660 660 Gallon (74" × 58" × 95")
DEFPNP660H 660 Gallon Heated (74" × 58" × 95")
DEFPNP1320 1,320 Gallon (95" × 79" × 95")
DEFPNP1320H 1,320 Gallon Heated (95" × 79" × 95")
MINI BULK SYSTEMS
DEFTKMB500 500 Gallon Mini Bulk Tank
(48" × 36" × 107")
DEFMBH500 500 Gallon Heated Mini Bulk Tank
(48" × 36" × 107")
DEFPS-34* 3/4 HP Pump Upgrade
DEFMBVRA* Veeder Root Probe Adapter
DEFTKMB1000 1,000 Gallon Mini Bulk Tank
(96" × 36" × 107")
DEFMBH1000 1,000 Gallon Heated Mini Bulk Tank
(96" × 36" × 107")
DEFPS-34** 3/4 HP Pump Upgrade
 DEF EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS

DEFTNK8400 8,400 Gallon (119" × 188") 2,135 lbs.
OUTDOOR STORAGE TANKS
DEFTNK500H 500 Gallon (48" × 75") 115 lbs.
DEFTNK1000H 1,000 Gallon (64" × 90") 300 lbs.
DEFTNK2000H 2,000 Gallon (92" × 90") 800 lbs.
DEFTNK3000H 3,000 Gallon (90" × 127") 950 lbs.
DEFTNK6500H 6,500 Gallon (120" × 153") 3,550 lbs.
DEFTNK8400H 8,400 Gallon (120" × 186") 4,350 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
DEFDR-C 55 Gallon 3-Wheel Heavy-Duty Mobile Drum Cart
DEF-SN Stainless Steel Auto Shut-Off Nozzle
DEF756-008B Drum Dispense Coupler
DEF5702 Dispense Coupler
DEF-MN Manual Poly Nozzle
DEFPLSMTR Pulse Meter
DEFTBL92 DEF Filter Unit – 92 mm
DEFDH55BD-A 55 Gallon Heated Insulated Drum Blanket
DEFTH275BD-A 275 Gallon Heated Insulated Tote Blanket
DEFTH330BD-A 330 Gallon Heated Insulated Tote Blanket
DEF510COM-HOSE1 10' × 3/4" DEF Hose
DEF510COM-HOSE2 20' × 3/4" DEF Hose
DEFMTR In-Line Digital Flow Meter
DEFHR25 25' Hose Reel
DEFBFLC92 DEF Filter Candle Unit – 92 mm
DEF5698-960 275 Gallon RSV Downtube
DEF5698-1135 330 Gallon RSV Downtube
ZTFSEAL Tote Valve Seal (50 / case)For customer service or technical assistance call 1-800-477-5847
* Compatible with 500 gallon size mini bulk tank